FILTER HOLDER GRILLES
"PUSH/PULL" USP
SERIES
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Size of the grille
Ak [m²]
USP-R USP-Q0 USP-Q4 USP-L
500x500 Nominal 0,0682 0,1986 0,1805 0,0882

External insulation
ABS connection
M Steel connection
Steel connections with gaskets
ABS connection available for diameters up to 250
Check the versions available for each grille size by referring to the table on the previous page
Height
PP9 0 USP I M 595 295
USP_ENG_21_00.xlsx USP_ENG_10
(*)
FILTER HOLDER GRILLES
"PUSH/PULL" USP
SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
Size of the grille Code of the filter Size Class
400x400 Nominal FP15USP-347347 347x347x15 G3
500x500 Nominal FP15USP-447447 447x447x15 G3
600x600 Nominal FP15USP-547547 547x547x15 G3
600x400 Nominal FP15USP-547347 547x347x15 G3
800x400 Nominal FP15USP-747347 747x347x15 G3
1000x200 Nominal FP15USP-947147 947x147x15 G3
1000x300 Nominal FP15USP-947247 947x247x15 G3
1000x400 Nominal FP15USP-947347 947x347x15 G3
200x600 (*) Nominal FP15USP-147547 147x547x15 G3
200x700 (*) Nominal FP15USP-147647 147x647x15 G3
200x800 (*) Nominal FP15USP-147747 147x747x15 G3
200x1000 (*) Nominal FP15USP-147947 147x947x15 G3
300x600 (*) Nominal FP15USP-247547 247x547x15 G3
300x700 (*) Nominal FP15USP-247647 247x647x15 G3
300x800 (*) Nominal FP15USP-247747 247x747x15 G3
300x1000 (*) Nominal FP15USP-247947 247x947x15 G3
400x600 (*) Nominal FP15USP-347547 347x547x15 G3
400x700 (*) Nominal FP15USP-347647 347x647x15 G3
400x800 (*) Nominal FP15USP-347747 347x747x15 G3
400x1000 (*) Nominal FP15USP-347947 347x947x15 G3
595x295 External frame FP15USP-510210 510x210x15 G3
595x595 External frame FP15USP-510510 510x510x15 G3
1195x595 (*) External frame FP15USP-1110510 1110x510x15 G3
Only versions USP-Q0 and USPQ4 screen with square mesh in aluminium
620x620 External frame FP15USP-536536 536x536x15 G3
670x670 External frame FP15USP-585585 585x585x15 G3
INSPECTION AND MAINTENANCE
We recommend to check the filter condition at least every six months.
Replace the filter if necessary and dispose of in accordance to local legislation separating the
metal structure from the filter media.